TAB#
15307
15308

15309
15310
15311
15312

15313

15314

15315

15316

15317
15318

15319

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
10 SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities
All Employees New W-4 (Federal) and DE 4 (State) Forms
All Employees Closing Dates for Requisitions — Current Year 2014-2015,

All Users of Electronic Ordering for
2014/2015

All Principals, Program Specialists,
APLs, and Designees

All Principals, Program Specialists,
APLs, and Designees

All Principals and Teachers with
Gifted and Talented Education
(GATE) Students

All Principals and AR Leads

All Principals and Library Personnel

All Principals, Community Relations
Liaisons, and Parent Involvement
Designees

All Principals and Parent Center
CRL'’s

All Principals and Parent
Involvement Designees

All Principals, School Secretaries,
and Teachers

Deadline February 26, 2015

Closing Dates for “On-Line” Ordering — Current Year 2014-2015,
Deadline April 23, 2015

“California Teacher of the Year” Nomination form
Deadline January 28, 2015

Categorical Management Meeting, Wednesday, January 28,2015,
1:00 — 3:00 p.m., Ed Center PDC

GATE Scholarly Investigation Project, Thursday, February 5, 2015,
3:30 - 4:30 p.m., Ed Center Main Conference Room

2015 Accelerated Reader Training Part 2, Monday, February 23, 2015,
Principals 8:00 — 10:00 a.m. and School AR Leadership Team
10:30 a.m. — 2:30 p.m., Ed Center PDC

Library Personnel Meeting, Monday, February 2, 2015,
8:00 — 10:00 a.m., Ed Center PDC

Family Engagement Professional Development, Tuesday, January 27,
2015, 9:00 — 11:00 a.m., Ed Center PDC
Parent Center CRL’s: Professional Development & Team Time,

Thursday, February 5, 2015, 8:00 — 10:00 a.m., Board Room

Professional Development Training for Parent Involvement Designees,
Feb. 26 and Feb 27, 2015, 8:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m., Main Conf. Room

Migrant Young Authors Book Making Workshops,
4:30 to 6:30 p.m., Tuesdays and Thursdays, Migrant Office
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