The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
<u>15307</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>15308</u>	All Employees	New W-4 (Federal) and DE 4 (State) Forms
<u>15309</u>	All Employees	Closing Dates for Requisitions – Current Year 2014-2015, Deadline February 26, 2015
<u>15310</u>	All Users of Electronic Ordering for 2014/2015	Closing Dates for "On-Line" Ordering – Current Year 2014-2015, Deadline April 23, 2015
<u>15311</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, APLs, and Designees	"California Teacher of the Year" Nomination form Deadline January 28, 2015
<u>15312</u>	All Principals, Program Specialists, APLs, and Designees	Categorical Management Meeting, Wednesday, January 28,2015, 1:00 – 3:00 p.m., Ed Center PDC
<u>15313</u>	All Principals and Teachers with Gifted and Talented Education (GATE) Students	GATE Scholarly Investigation Project, Thursday, February 5, 2015, 3:30 - 4:30 p.m., Ed Center Main Conference Room
<u>15314</u>	All Principals and AR Leads	2015 Accelerated Reader Training Part 2, Monday, February 23, 2015, Principals 8:00 – 10:00 a.m. and School AR Leadership Team 10:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m., Ed Center PDC
<u>15315</u>	All Principals and Library Personnel	Library Personnel Meeting, Monday, February 2, 2015, 8:00 – 10:00 a.m., Ed Center PDC
<u>15316</u>	All Principals, Community Relations Liaisons, and Parent Involvement Designees	Family Engagement Professional Development, Tuesday, January 27, 2015, 9:00 – 11:00 a.m., Ed Center PDC
<u>15317</u>	All Principals and Parent Center CRL's	Parent Center CRL's: Professional Development & Team Time, Thursday, February 5, 2015, 8:00 – 10:00 a.m., Board Room
<u>15318</u>	All Principals and Parent Involvement Designees	Professional Development Training for Parent Involvement Designees, Feb. 26 and Feb 27, 2015, 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m., Main Conf. Room
<u>15319</u>	All Principals, School Secretaries, and Teachers	Migrant Young Authors Book Making Workshops, 4:30 to 6:30 p.m., Tuesdays and Thursdays, Migrant Office
		Printable TAB – Click Here



January 22, 2015

Volume XX Number 21

Published weekly by the Communications Department